37
• [8
||i
OIL CONSERVATION DP/IS^I
Creek Resources, Iirac.
1412 S. Boston, Suite 550
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74119-3628
(918) 582-7713

" Work Type Code
N
1 1 Well Type Code
0
" Cable/Rotary
R
" Lease Type Code
P
" Ground Level Elevation
3066
" Multiple
No
1 7 Proposed Depth
4900'
" Formation
Delaware
" Contractor
TBNL . 2 / i " ) r
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size
12 1/4"
7 7 / 8 "
Casing Size
8̂  5 / 3 "
5 1 /2"
Casing weight/foot
24#
1 5 . 5 #
Setting Depth
550 1
4 9 0 0 '
Sacks of Cement
""450
1220 .
Estimated TOC
Surface
2800
Describe the proposed program- If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive
zone. Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
Move on Location. D r i l l 12 1/4" hole t o 550'
WOC u n t i l 500 compressive s t r e n g t h obtained,
t e s t BOP and casing t o 600 p s i . D r i l l 7 7/8"
i f a p p r o p r i a t e . Run 5 1/2" casing and cement
Run and cement casing,
NU annulaRpreventor and
hole t o 4900'. Run DST
to 2800 ' .
u I hereby certify that the infonflation given above is true and complete to Vie best
of my knowledge and belief. OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
u I hereby certify that the infonflation given above is true and complete to Vie best
of my knowledge and belief.
Approved by:
Primed name: W a d e / A l e x a ^ d e r 1 / 1 3 / 9 7 Tide:
T l d e : Product ion Manager Approval Date: Expiration Date:
918-582-7713
X
0 -1996 10:01AM FROM JOHN WEST ENG. CO
N
505 393 3450
STRICT I
f ix* IMO. BaMwfl
DISTRICT II
7 . 0 . D r i v e r OD. U - t M l * . NU «BZ11 -0718
DISTRICT III
1000 Rio B r u o i Rd.. Aalec. NU 87410
D I S T R I C T IV
p.o. B a soon. S w u rm. mt t7&a<t-zosa
State of New Mexico
O I L . C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
P. 2
Form C-102
Reriaed FaUruaxj io. 1SS4

Indian Draw
M PfOpOied Pool Z
" Work Type Code
N
1 1 WeU Type Cede
0
" Cabk/Rotary
R
" Lew Type Code
P
" Ground Level Elevation
3066
Multiple
No
" Proposed Depth
4900'
" Formation
Delaware
"Confnctor
TBNL , 2 / l W "
HoleSfee
12 1/4"
7 7/8"
Cuing Sen
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
8 5/8"
5 1/2"
Caftan weight/foot
24#
15.5#
Setttij Depth
550'
4900"
Seeks of Cement
450
1220
Erttmolcd TOC
surrace
2800
Describe the proposed program. If this application ta lo DEEPEN Or PLUG BACK jlv* the data On the prevent product)** SOne and proposed hew productive
zone. Describe the blowout p rev en lion program, IT any. Ute additional iheeti if necttttry.
Move on Location, D r i l l 12 1/4" hole to 550'. Run and cement casing.
WOC u n t i l 500 compressive strength obtained. NU annulaRpreventor and
t e s t BOP and casing t o 600 p s i . D r i l l 7 7/8" hole to 4900'. Run DST
i f appropriate. Run 5 1/2" casing and cement to 2800'.
" I hereby certify that the information given above i) true and complete icYie bat
of my knowledge and belief.
Primed mine: 1/13/97
Tide: P r o d u c t i o n Manager
918-582-7713
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved by:
Tills;
Approval DIM: Expiration Dat:
JAN, 27 J9,7^.04-51PM _ CNG .TULSA. ?18_560 49300 505 393 3450 P.4 P. 2
DISTRICT II
FiO. ?to**i BB. D H h , Nil i i l l l - 0 7 l »
DISTRICT III
1000 Bio Rruat M., (Utnc. Nit 87*10
DISTRICT IV
P.O. I n BOW, «aata Va, KM O T A M - M M
State of New Mexico
bam. Klaanl* u>4 IMnl tomtom
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
P.O. Box 8086
Santa Fe, New Mexico 67504-2068
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
Form C-103
Revised February to, igo4
Subsnlt to AppmprUM Mrliitt Offlee
State Laa«« - « Cflpta*
Pee Uaae - 3 Coplaa
• AMENDED REPORT
API Numeur Pool Cod* Pool Name
Property Cede Property Noma
• OUNN